CADD Standard Updates

DATE STANDARD NO. COMMENT

2/28/02

2/28/02

10/10/02

10/10/02

3/13/03

9/15/05

9/15/05

9/15/05

9/15/05

9/15/05

9/15/05

9/15/05

9/15/05

9/15/05

9/15/05

9/15/05

9/15/05

9/15/05

9/15/05

9/15/05

3/10/06

406211-D4

606101-D4

(650001 -
650006)D4

780001-D4

280001-D4
280101-D4
406101-D4
406201-D4

406301-D4

406401-D4

406501-D4

420101-D4
423001-D4
423002-D4

423003-D4

423101-D4
423106-D4
423111-D4
424001-D4
440101-D4

606201-D4

NEW STANDARD (MAILBOX TURNOUTS IN TYPE A GUTTER,
MODIFIED SECTION)

THIRD SHEET REVISED

REPLACES 650006-D4 WITH 6 CASES (VARYING DESIGN
SPEEDS & MEDIAN WIDTHS)

LEGEND CHANGE - ADDING CROSSWALK DIMENSIONS
WHEN T.S. ARE PRESENT

ELIMINATED THE DITCH LINE EROSION CONTROL
ELIMINATED DESIGNER NOTES 4 AND 5

ADDED CASE #5 (OVERLAY THICKNESS = MILLING DEPTH)
CHANGED DESIGNER NOTE 2 TO REFERENCE CHAPTER 49

CHANGED DESIGNER NOTE 2 TO REFERENCE CHAPTER 49
RADIUS CHANGED TO 1:1.5 TAPER

CHANGED DESIGNER NOTE 1 TO REFERENCE CHAPTER 49

CHANGED DESIGNER NOTE 1 TO REFERENCE CHAPTER 49
CHANGED DESIGNER NOTE 2 TO REFERENCE CHAPTER 58

ELIMINATED DESIGNER NOTE 2
CHANGED DESIGNER NOTE 2 TO REFERENCE CHAPTER 58
NEW DETAIL FOR URBAN ENTRANCE WITHOUT SIDEWALK

NEW DETAIL FOR CLOSELY SPACED URBAN ENTRANCES
WITHOUT SIDEWALKS

CHANGED DESIGNER NOTE 2 TO REFERENCE CHAPTER 58
CHANGED DESIGNER NOTE 2 TO REFERENCE CHAPTER 58
CHANGED DESIGNER NOTE 2 TO REFERENCE CHAPTER 58
CHANGED DESIGNER NOTE 2 TO REFERENCE CHAPTER 58

DESIGNER NOTE 1 NOW REFERENCES CHECK SHEET #20

REVISED QUANTITY BOXES



DATE STANDARD NO.

COMMENT

5/24/06

10/16/06

10/16/06

10/16/06

10/16/06

10/16/06

10/16/06

1/10/07

3/01/07

3/01/07

11/16/07

11/16/07

1/04/11

1/14/11

2/12/11

2/15/11

2/15/11

2/15/11

2/15/11

2/15/11

2/15/11

2/15/11

2/15/11

2/15/11

667101-D4

ALL

280101-D4

503001-D4

540001-D4

542001-D4

542016-D4

606101-D4

630011-D4

631011-D4

606101-D4

606201-D4

667101-D4

667106-D4

601201-D4

606206-D4

606101-D4

606201-D4

540001-D4

540002-D4

540106-D4

542001-D4

542011-D4

542016-D4

REVISED GENERAL NOTE #1 UNDER PERMANENT SURVEY
TIES

REVISED TO 2007 SPEC.

REVISED RR3 QUALITY

REVISED REINF. BARS COLUMN

REVISED REINF. BARS COLUMN

REVISED REINF. BARS COLUMN

CORRECT mm UNITS

REVISED QUANTITY BOXES

NEW STANDARD

NEW STANDARD

REVISED QUANTITY BOX

REVISED QUANTITY BOX

REVISED DESIGNER AND GENERAL NOTES
REVISED DESIGNER NOTES

REVISED BACKFILL MATERIAL

REVISED TYPE B GUTTER (MODIFIED) TO (SPECIAL)
REVISED TYPE A GUTTER (MODIFIED) TO (SPECIAL)
REVISED TYPE A GUTTER (MODIFIED) TO (SPECIAL)
ADDED GENERAL NOTE #3 & REVISED BAR LAP LENGTH
NEW STANDARD

ADDED GENERAL NOTE #3

CHANGED REBAR DETAIL

REVISED DESIGNER AND GENERAL NOTES

ADDED GENERAL NOTE #2



DATE STANDARD NO.

COMMENT

3/07/11

3/07/11

3/21/11

3/21/11

9/01/11

3/15/12

3/15/12

3/15/12

3/15/12

3/15/12

3/15/12

3/15/12

3/15/12

3/15/12

4/16/12

6/12/12

6/20/12

8/07/12

8/08/12

8/08/12

8/08/12

8/08/12

8/10/12

8/12/12

8/21/12

630011-D4
630101-D4
280001-D4
636001-D4
424001-D4
280101-D4
423101-D4
423106-D4
423111-D4
423116-D4
423121-D4
606106-D4
635101-D4

(650001 -
650006-D4)

540401-D4
540000-D4
701331-D4
660101-D4
635001-D4
836002-D4
660001-D4
660201-D4
630101-D4
420401-D4

281002-D4

REVISED DESIGNER NOTE

ADDED DETAIL SHOWING PLAN VIEW

DELETED

DELETED

DELETED

CHANGED NOTE #1

REMOVED HATCHING ON RAMPS

REMOVED HATCHING ON RAMPS

REMOVED HATCHING ON RAMPS

REMOVED HATCHING ON RAMPS

REMOVED HATCHING ON RAMPS

CHANGED MODIFIED TO SPECIAL

REMOVED REFERENCE TO TURNED-DOWN TERMINAL

REMOVED BARRELS

REVISED

NEW STANDARD

MINOR UPDATES

REVISED NOTES

REVISED NOTES

REVISED NOTES

REVISED NOTES

UPDATED NOTES

REVISED CURB “B” AND AGGREGATE

UPDATED JOINT MATERIAL TO BUFFINGS

NEW STANDARD



DATE STANDARD NO.

COMMENT

8/21/12

8/21/12

8/21/12

8/21/12

8/21/12

8/21/12

8/21/12

8/21/12

8/21/12

8/21/12

9/06/12

9/06/12

8/21/13

8/21/13

8/21/13

7/15/15

7/15/15

7/15/15

7/15/15

7/15/15

7/15/15

7/15/15

8/25/15

8/25/15

8/25/15

630001-D4
631011-D4
635101-D4

638001-D4

701416-D4
701501-D4
701606-D4
800001-D4
800002-D4
836001-D4
281001-D4
420301-D4
406101-D4
601001-D4
667101-D4
503001-D4
503201-D4
601101-D4
601106-D4
601401-D4
601501-D4
630101-D4
635001-D4
635002-D4

(650001 -
650006-D4)

DELETED — BRIDGE OFFICE DESIGNS THE CRASH WALL
WALL EXTENSIONS INSTEAD OF THIS

DELETED — COVERED BY STATE STANDARD

DELETED — COVERED BY STATE STANDARD

DELETED — STATE STANDARD COVERS BLADES THAT ARE
DIFFERENT THAN THIS STYLE

DELETED — COVERED BY STATE STANDARD

DELETED — COVERED BY STATE STANDARD

DELETED — COVERED BY STATE STANDARD

DELETED — STANDARD IS ABSOLETE

DELETED — STANDARD IS ABSOLETE

DELETED — STANDARD IS ABSOLETE

REMOVED A DESIGNER NOTE AND MADE MINOR CHANGES

NEW STANDARD

MAJOR MODIFICATIONS

NEW STANDARD

CHANGED MIN. DIAMETER

REVISED NOTES ABOUT PAY ITEMS

UPDATED ENDS OF RAIL TO BE CLOSER TO ADA

DELETED BC&D DETAIL FOR APPROACH DRAINS

DELETED BC&D DETAIL FOR APPROACH DRAIN

REVISED NOTE 1 FOR PVC PIPE

REVISED NOTE 1 FOR PVC PIPE

ADDRESSED SHOULDER INLET CURB

REMOVED SOME NOTES

NEW STANDARD

REVISED BASE DIMENSIONS



DATE STANDARD NO. COMMENT

8/25/15 667101-D4 REVISED MATERIAL

8/25/15 667106-D4 REQUIRED BRASS MATERIAL
9/15/15 406301-D4 UPDATED TABLE 1

2/29/16 406101-D4 MINOR CORRECTIONS
2/29/16 406301-D4 MINOR CORRECTIONS
2/29/16 780001-D4 ADDED GROOVING AREAS
4/12/16 406101-D4 MINOR CORRECTIONS
1/01/17 452001-D4 REVISED

1/26/17 630101-D4 REVISED



