## **CADD Standard Updates**

DATE	STANDARD NO.	COMMENT
2/28/02	406211-D4	NEW STANDARD (MAILBOX TURNOUTS IN TYPE A GUTTER, MODIFIED SECTION)
2/28/02	606101-D4	THIRD SHEET REVISED
10/10/02	(650001 - 650006)D4	REPLACES 650006-D4 WITH 6 CASES (VARYING DESIGN SPEEDS & MEDIAN WIDTHS)
10/10/02	780001-D4	LEGEND CHANGE - ADDING CROSSWALK DIMENSIONS WHEN T.S. ARE PRESENT
3/13/03	280001-D4	ELIMINATED THE DITCH LINE EROSION CONTROL
9/15/05	280101-D4	ELIMINATED DESIGNER NOTES 4 AND 5
9/15/05	406101-D4	ADDED CASE #5 (OVERLAY THICKNESS = MILLING DEPTH)
9/15/05	406201-D4	CHANGED DESIGNER NOTE 2 TO REFERENCE CHAPTER 49
9/15/05	406301-D4	CHANGED DESIGNER NOTE 2 TO REFERENCE CHAPTER 49 RADIUS CHANGED TO 1:1.5 TAPER
9/15/05	406401-D4	CHANGED DESIGNER NOTE 1 TO REFERENCE CHAPTER 49
9/15/05	406501-D4	CHANGED DESIGNER NOTE 1 TO REFERENCE CHAPTER 49 CHANGED DESIGNER NOTE 2 TO REFERENCE CHAPTER 58
9/15/05	420101-D4	ELIMINATED DESIGNER NOTE 2
9/15/05	423001-D4	CHANGED DESIGNER NOTE 2 TO REFERENCE CHAPTER 58
9/15/05	423002-D4	NEW DETAIL FOR URBAN ENTRANCE WITHOUT SIDEWALK
9/15/05	423003-D4	NEW DETAIL FOR CLOSELY SPACED URBAN ENTRANCES WITHOUT SIDEWALKS
9/15/05	423101-D4	CHANGED DESIGNER NOTE 2 TO REFERENCE CHAPTER 58
9/15/05	423106-D4	CHANGED DESIGNER NOTE 2 TO REFERENCE CHAPTER 58
9/15/05	423111-D4	CHANGED DESIGNER NOTE 2 TO REFERENCE CHAPTER 58
9/15/05	424001-D4	CHANGED DESIGNER NOTE 2 TO REFERENCE CHAPTER 58
9/15/05	440101-D4	DESIGNER NOTE 1 NOW REFERENCES CHECK SHEET #20
3/10/06	606201-D4	REVISED QUANTITY BOXES

<u>DATE</u>	STANDARD NO.	COMMENT
5/24/06	667101-D4	REVISED GENERAL NOTE #1 UNDER PERMANENT SURVEY TIES
10/16/06	ALL	REVISED TO 2007 SPEC.
10/16/06	280101-D4	REVISED RR3 QUALITY
10/16/06	503001-D4	REVISED REINF. BARS COLUMN
10/16/06	540001-D4	REVISED REINF. BARS COLUMN
10/16/06	542001-D4	REVISED REINF. BARS COLUMN
10/16/06	542016-D4	CORRECT mm UNITS
1/10/07	606101-D4	REVISED QUANTITY BOXES
3/01/07	630011-D4	NEW STANDARD
3/01/07	631011-D4	NEW STANDARD
11/16/07	606101-D4	REVISED QUANTITY BOX
11/16/07	606201-D4	REVISED QUANTITY BOX
1/04/11	667101-D4	REVISED DESIGNER AND GENERAL NOTES
1/14/11	667106-D4	REVISED DESIGNER NOTES
2/12/11	601201-D4	REVISED BACKFILL MATERIAL
2/15/11	606206-D4	REVISED TYPE B GUTTER (MODIFIED) TO (SPECIAL)
2/15/11	606101-D4	REVISED TYPE A GUTTER (MODIFIED) TO (SPECIAL)
2/15/11	606201-D4	REVISED TYPE A GUTTER (MODIFIED) TO (SPECIAL)
2/15/11	540001-D4	ADDED GENERAL NOTE #3 & REVISED BAR LAP LENGTH
2/15/11	540002-D4	NEW STANDARD
2/15/11	540106-D4	ADDED GENERAL NOTE #3
2/15/11	542001-D4	CHANGED REBAR DETAIL
2/15/11	542011-D4	REVISED DESIGNER AND GENERAL NOTES
2/15/11	542016-D4	ADDED GENERAL NOTE #2

<u>DATE</u>	STANDARD NO.	COMMENT
3/07/11	630011-D4	REVISED DESIGNER NOTE
3/07/11	630101-D4	ADDED DETAIL SHOWING PLAN VIEW
3/21/11	280001-D4	DELETED
3/21/11	636001-D4	DELETED
9/01/11	424001-D4	DELETED
3/15/12	280101-D4	CHANGED NOTE #1
3/15/12	423101-D4	REMOVED HATCHING ON RAMPS
3/15/12	423106-D4	REMOVED HATCHING ON RAMPS
3/15/12	423111-D4	REMOVED HATCHING ON RAMPS
3/15/12	423116-D4	REMOVED HATCHING ON RAMPS
3/15/12	423121-D4	REMOVED HATCHING ON RAMPS
3/15/12	606106-D4	CHANGED MODIFIED TO SPECIAL
3/15/12	635101-D4	REMOVED REFERENCE TO TURNED-DOWN TERMINAL
3/15/12	(650001 - 650006-D4)	REMOVED BARRELS
4/16/12	540401-D4	REVISED
6/12/12	540000-D4	NEW STANDARD
6/20/12	701331-D4	MINOR UPDATES
8/07/12	660101-D4	REVISED NOTES
8/08/12	635001-D4	REVISED NOTES
8/08/12	836002-D4	REVISED NOTES
8/08/12	660001-D4	REVISED NOTES
8/08/12	660201-D4	UPDATED NOTES
8/10/12	630101-D4	REVISED CURB "B" AND AGGREGATE
8/12/12	420401-D4	UPDATED JOINT MATERIAL TO BUFFINGS
8/21/12	281002-D4	NEW STANDARD

<u>DATE</u>	STANDARD NO.	COMMENT	
8/21/12	630001-D4	DELETED – BRIDGE OFFICE DESIGNS THE CRASH WALL WALL EXTENSIONS INSTEAD OF THIS	
8/21/12	631011-D4	DELETED – COVERED BY STATE STANDARD	
8/21/12	635101-D4	DELETED – COVERED BY STATE STANDARD	
8/21/12	638001-D4	DELETED – STATE STANDARD COVERS BLADES THAT ARE DIFFERENT THAN THIS STYLE	
8/21/12	701416-D4	DELETED – COVERED BY STATE STANDARD	
8/21/12	701501-D4	DELETED – COVERED BY STATE STANDARD	
8/21/12	701606-D4	DELETED - COVERED BY STATE STANDARD	
8/21/12	800001-D4	DELETED - STANDARD IS OBSOLETE	
8/21/12	800002-D4	DELETED - STANDARD IS OBSOLETE	
8/21/12	836001-D4	DELETED - STANDARD IS OBSOLETE	
9/06/12	281001-D4	REMOVED A DESIGNER NOTE AND MADE MINOR CHANGES	
9/06/12	420301-D4	NEW STANDARD	
8/21/13	406101-D4	MAJOR MODIFICATIONS	
8/21/13	601001-D4	NEW STANDARD	
8/21/13	667101-D4	CHANGED MIN. DIAMETER	
7/15/15	503001-D4	REVISED NOTES ABOUT PAY ITEMS	
7/15/15	503201-D4	UPDATED ENDS OF RAIL TO BE CLOSER TO ADA	
7/15/15	601101-D4	DELETED BC&D DETAIL FOR APPROACH DRAINS	
7/15/15	601106-D4	DELETED BC&D DETAIL FOR APPROACH DRAIN	
7/15/15	601401-D4	REVISED NOTE 1 FOR PVC PIPE	
7/15/15	601501-D4	REVISED NOTE 1 FOR PVC PIPE	
7/15/15	630101-D4	ADDRESSED SHOULDER INLET CURB	
8/25/15	635001-D4	REMOVED SOME NOTES	
8/25/15	635002-D4	NEW STANDARD	
8/25/15	(650001 - 650006-D4)	REVISED BASE DIMENSIONS	

<u>DATE</u>	STANDARD NO.	COMMENT
8/25/15	667101-D4	REVISED MATERIAL
8/25/15	667106-D4	REQUIRED BRASS MATERIAL
9/15/15	406301-D4	UPDATED TABLE 1
2/29/16	406101-D4	MINOR CORRECTIONS
2/29/16	406301-D4	MINOR CORRECTIONS
2/29/16	780001-D4	ADDED GROOVING AREAS
4/12/16	406101-D4	MINOR CORRECTIONS
1/01/17	452001-D4	REVISED
1/26/17	630101-D4	REVISED
2/14/17	406101-D4	ADDED NOTE 5
2/14/17	406401-D4	MINOR REVISIONS
2/14/17	406501-D4	MINOR REVISIONS
4/25/17	611001-D4	MAJOR REVISIONS
5/09/17	406301-D4	CHANGED TAPER RATE
1/31/18	420201-D4	REVISED TIE BAR SIZE AND SPACING
1/31/18	423101-D4	MINOR REVISIONS
1/31/18	423111-D4	MINOR REVISIONS
1/31/18	606101-D4	REVISED TIE BAR SIZE AND SPACING
1/31/18	606106-D4	REVISED TIE BAR SIZE AND SPACING
1/31/18	606201-D4	REVISED TIE BAR SIZE AND SPACING
6/8/18	205001-D4	MINOR REVISIONS
6/8/18	630101-D4	CHANGED B CURB TO CC&G
7/17/18	406006-D4	DELETED - POLICY RESCINDED
7/16/19	406001-D4	MINOR REVISIONS
7/16/19	406101-D4	MINOR REVISIONS
7/16/19	630101-D4	MINOR REVISIONS

## DATE STANDARD NO. COMMENT

7/16/19	780001-D4	MINOR REVISIONS
10/05/20	n/a	REVISED GENERAL NOTE 107.29
1/06/21	440001-D4	DELETED - OBSOLETE
1/06/21	420301-D4	DELETED
1/06/21	452001-D4	MINOR REVISIONS
3/09/21	780002-D4	NEW STANDARD
6/09/21	667101-D4	REVISIONS